1  ICP DAS CO., LTD.      Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems        Vol. IWCP 20140520
5
3
Zi
gB
ee
 P
ro

3
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Ordering Information
  Wiring   Appearance
ZT-2060 CR Wireless 6-channel Isolated Digital Input and 4-channel Relay Output Module (RoHS)
Important Note: ZigBee Data Acquisition modules need a ZigBee host converter to coordinate the data transmission route. Please remember to order a
ZT-2550 or ZT-2570 ZigBee host converter when you purchase ZigBee Data Acquisition Products.
LED Indicators
PWR ZigBee
DI2 DI3 DI4 DI5
DI0 DI1
RL1 RL2 RL3 RL4
+Vs GND F.G.
Address
0123F
8
4567
C B A9
DE
Antenna
Pin Assignments
Power Supply Rotary Switch
COM3
COM4
DI1+
DI2+
DI3+
DI4+
DI5+
COM1
COM2
DI0+
NO3
NO4
DI1-
DI2-
DI3-
DI4-
DI5-
NO1
NO2
DI0-
DIP Switches
2 ON3 4 5 6 7 81
ZigBee Channel
ZigBee PID
Checksum
Address MSB
Protocol
78
94
39.0
35.4
24.6
8.0
105 110
33
Top ViewFront View Rear ViewRight Side ViewLeft Side View Bottom View
  Accessories
MDR-20-24 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
Power Relay
ON State